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Call to Order

Public notice of this
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Department of Labor, Licensing and Regulation

110 Centerview Drive
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Board of Nursing

BOARD OF NURSING PANEL HEARINGS
AGENDA
February 26, 2019
10:00 AM
Room 105

10:00 AM

meeting was properly posed at the South Carolina Board of Nursing Office,

Synergy Business Park, Kingstree Building and was provided to all requesting persons,
organizations and news media in compliance with Section 30-4-80 of the South Carolina
Freedom of Information Act.

Cases:

Adjournment

2018-44

2017-627
2018-261
2017-352



